|
|

|
1 \-»" . o
| ‘II @
\ %
\

-~

n

\_____../

)

iy e 24

(V-K.S.UNIVERSITY,ARA,BIHAR-802301)

Date:-05/07/2025

Director/Coordinator

Bachelor of Business Administration
H.D. Jain College, Ara

First Merit List of Selected Students for Admission in B.B.A (Session:-2025-28)

2*[\ F.NAME Category Gcn(;}
|1 | UJALA GUPTA BED NARAYAN GUPTA BC-II Male
|2 | SHUBH DEEP MANISH KUMAR Male
3| SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA | SANJAY KUMAR SINHA 2520190093 | General | Male
4 | NIHARIKA PANDEY SUBHASH PANDEY 58 2520190058 Febmale‘r'
5 | KARAN KUMAR SANTOSH SAH 94 2520190094 | BC-II Ma'_?_,v,—
6 | PAWAN KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH 343 2520190343 | BCti hn:le
|7 | ANKIT KUMAR SINGH SHASHIKANT SINGH 345 2520190345 | BC-II Male
|8 | ANUSHKA KRITI SHASHI MOHAN SINHA 369 2520190369 | EWS Female
9 | PRINCE KUMAR HARERAM SINGH 92 2520190092 | BC-I Male
| 10 | AYUSH PRASAD HARENDRA PRASAD 367 | 2520190367 | BC-I Male
11 | JAHNAVI BHUSHAN GAJENDRA BHUSHAN 353 } 2520190353 | BC-| Female
12 | PRACHI KUMARI RAJU KUMAR 42 2520190042 | General | Female
13 | SAURAV SHANDILYA SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI 70 | 2520190070 | General | Male
|14 | UJAWAL KUMAR JAY SHANKAR CHOURASIYA 91 J 2520190091 | General | Male
| 15 | VISHAL MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA 100 f 2520190100 | General | Male
16 | MOHAMMED FAIZ MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 324 f 2520190324 | General | Male
17 | AYUSH KUMAR RAVI SHANKER 305 | 2520190305 | General | Male
18 | BUNTI KUMAR BRIKESH KUMAR 344 I 2520190344 | BC-II Male
19 | MD SHOAIB ALAM MD ROUNAK ALAM 85 ' 2520190085 | BC-I Male
20 MOHAMMAD KAIF ALAM MD NAUSHAD ALAM 86 i 2520190086 BC-I Male
| 21 | ASMIT KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 326 { 2520190326 | General | Male
] 22 | ADARSH DHARMBIR SINGH 331 2520190331 | General Male
23 | VANI PANDEY ANJANI KUMAR PANDEY 63 2520190063 | General | Female
24 | ARYANRAJ JAYRAM GUPTA 41 2520190041 | BC-l Male
25 | ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA | KANHAIYA GUPTA 55 2520190055 | BC-l | Male |
26 | SHIV NARAYAN YADAY SHESH NARAYAN YADAV 303 2520190303 | BC-lI | Male |
27 | RAKHI SINGH MANOJ SINGH 76 2520190076 | General %
28 | MINU KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 43 2520190043 | BC-1I | Female
29 | BADAL KUMAR MR. HARENDRA PRASAD 335 2520190335 | BCH M
30 | SIMRAN KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR 328 2520190328 | BC- | | Female |
31 | ABHISHEK MISHRA AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA 47 2520190047 | General | Male
32 | BAL MUKUND KUMAR HARE RAM CHOUDHARY 48 2520190048 | General | Male
33 | YUVRAJ SINGH RAMESH SINGH 312 2520190312 | General | Male




| VESHVARDIAN KUMAR
| LALIT KUMAR

| ANANDKUMAR

52| SAGARKUMAR

GANGA SAN
BASANT SINGHI

MD FARIOUE ALAM
RANUL KUMAR

VIKRAM KUMAR
SHIVRAJ KUMAR
SHREY A SHRUT

SHIV SHAKTI KUMAR
MD RENAN AL

MEGHA KUMARI
RANJEET KUMAR PANDI
HARSH KUMAR

| VAIDEHI MISHRA

RAJ VAIBHAY
RAHUL KUMAR

ANAND SINGH

HARSH KUMAR

MAHAVIR KUMAR GUPTA

VIVEK KUMAR

SHREYA KUMARI

ASTHA KUMARI

LAKSHAY GUPTA

PRABHAT RAJ

PRIYA KUMARI

CHITRANJAN SAl
RAINIKANT SINGI

MD JANE ALAM
VISHVAKARMA SHARMA
TULSEPANDIT

SANJAY KUMAR
HARENDRA DEO SINGH
NARAD PRASAD
MOUAMMAD IMTIVAZ AL
SHANKAR KUMAR

MANOJ PANDIT

MAHESH PRASAD
SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
SANJAY KUMAR RAM
SUSHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY
UMESH KUMAR
HARENDRA PASWAN
BALINATII PRASAD

SUNIL KUMAR *

| KRISHINA KANT SINGII

SUDAMA PRASAD
SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA
JAY PRAKASI KESHRI

| DHANANJAY KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR
AJAY GUPTA

SURENDRA KUMAR SINGII
RAMESII SINGII

IKSHA KUMARI

RAJESHWAR DAYAL VERMA |

ANJALI KUMARI

LATE DEV KUMAR YADAV

SWARN KAMAL

SANJAY PRAKASI GUPTA

Documents Required For Admission

1. Photo Copy 10"Mark Sheet (As Proof of D.O.B)

72
RV
Jod
Joo
354
302

59

99
304

560
R[N
337
65
323
60
354
363
352
39
356
71
40
355
66

307
34
57

329

325

318

366

2520190072
252019057
2520190364
2520190360)
2520190358
2520190302
2520190059
2520190099
2520190304
2520190056
2520190365
2520190337
2520190065
2520190323
2520190060
2520190354
2520190363
2520190352
2520190039
2520190356
2520190071
2520190040
2520190355
2520190066
2520190307
2520190034
2520190057

2520190318

[ocs

Bl
tlu [
B
B
BC|
B -
Be-|
BC-|
BC - |
BC - |
BC-1
FWS
5C
5C
e
5C
Bl
BC-I
BC-II
BC-II
BC-II
Bl
BC - I
8C-1l
BC-II
BCIL

1 BC-N
{ BC-Il

| BC-0
AZ§ZQJ29§§Q.J,EEJLH,W -

2. Photo Copy &Original Copy of 12"Mark Sheet (Original Copy for Verification Only)

3. Original Copy of CLC (Except For Those Who Passed Intermediate from This College)
4. Original Copy of MigrationCertificate (For Those Who Passed 12" OtherThan BSEB)
5. Caste Certificate/ EWS Certificate

6. Passport Size Photograph- 2 Copy

7. BBA Admission Entrance Exam Admit Card.

7]

JE%;?§\\qVS

o
W

V4
4

X

P

by )

Vo

b

[ Male
| Male
I Male
1 Male
| Male
‘ Male

| Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

_Female

| Female

Female

LS A
A

I Female |

|
|

Female




Important Dates:-

I. Date of Publication of First Merit List: - 05/07/2025
2. First Merit List Admission Date:-08/07/2025 to 16/07/2025(Time:-10:30 AM To 2:30 PM)

Pl
.2
Rl s
Gy %
Coordinator Principal
Departient of BBA H D Jain College Ara

H D Jain College Ara ‘
ox] 2>




Bachelor of Business Administration

H.D. Jain College, Ara
(V.K.S.UNIVERSITY,ARA,BIHAR-802301)

Director/Coordinator ‘

Date:-05/07/2025

Open Catesory Merit List of Selected Students for Admission in B.B.A (Session:-2025-28)

S.N\. NAME F.NAME FORMNO | Exam Id No. Category | Gender

1 SUNNY RAY RAMAKANT RAY 67 2520190067 General | Male
2 SINGHSAKSHISANJAY SANJAY SINGH 73 2520190073 General i Female ‘
30| ANUPMA KUMARI ANUJ KUMAR PANDEY 320 2520190320 General Female
1 ADITYA SINGH HARIHAR SINGH 347 2520190347 General Male |
5 | SHAKSHAM CHAUDHARY RAVI SHANKAR CHAUDHARY 149 2520190049 General Male ‘
6 SHREYA SINGH SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH 61 2520190061 General Female
7 BEAUTY KUMARI RAM BIHARI SINGH 84 2520190084 General Female
8 PUSHKAR KUMAR Lt. ARVIND KUMAR SINGHH 78 2520190078 General Male
9 | SURBHI KUMARI PRABHAT KUMAR 349 2520190349 General Female
10 ZAHID KHAN RAFIK KHAN 44 2520190044 General Male
no| RAVI PRAKASH MRITYUNJAY MISHRA 46 2520190046 General Male
n | VANDANA KUMARI HARE KRISHN SINGH 327 2520190327 General Female
13 SURBHI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY 362 2520190362 General Female
o SHAKTI KUMARI RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 36 2520190036 General Female
15 RUCHI KUMARI Mr. MANOJ KUMAR SRIWASTAVA | 38 2520190038 General Female
16 REKHA KUMARI LALAN KISHOR SINGH 64 2520190064 General Female

[ 1 ALOK RAJ KANHAIYA PRASAD 52 2520190052 BC-11 Male
18 NAVANISH KUMAR HARINARAYAN SINGH 310 2520190310 BC-1I Male
oo MUSKAN SINGH MANOJ SINGH 77 2520190077 General Female
20 PIYUSH ANAND AMIT KUMAR ANAND 346 2520190346 General Male
21 AMARJEET KUMAR AKHILESHWAR KUMAR n 2520190322 BC-II Male

“ n SATYAM KUMAR BIJAY BAHADUR SINGH 368 2520190368 BC-I Male
23 ARPIT GAURAV SURENDRA NATH PANDEY 53 2520190053 General Male
24 | MUSKAN CHATURVEDI Dr. P.N. CHATURVEDI 333 2520190333 General Female

—

|2 l ADITYA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 51 2520190051 BC-II Male

[ — |

% | AMAN KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 90 2520190090 BC-II Male




Documents Required For Admission
. Photo Copy 10"Mark Sheet (As Proof of D.O.B)

. Photo Copy &Original Copy of 12"Mark Sheet (Original Copy for Verification Only)
3. Original Copy of CLC (Except For Those Who Passed Intermediate from This C ollege)
4. Original Copy of MigrationCertificate (For Those Who Passed 12" OtherThan BSEB)
5. Caste Certificate/ EWS Certificate
6
7

(o]

. Passport Size Photograph- 2 Copy
. BBA Admission Entrance Exam Admit Card.

Important Dates:-
1. Date of Publication of First Merit List: - 05/07/2025
2 First Merit List Admission Date:-08/07/2025 to 16/07/2025(Time:-10:30 AM To 2:30 PM)

A
T
Prihc'pal
Departiient of BBA H D Jain College Ara
H D Jain College Ara e
-
N

— st

\





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

