Bachelor of Business Administration

H.D. Jain College, Ara (V.K.S.UNIVERSITY, ARA, BIHAR-802301)

Director/Coordinator

Date:-05/07/2025

First Merit List of Selected Students for Admission in B.B.A (Session:-2025-28)

0.21						
S.N.	NAME	F. NAME	FORM NO	Exam Id No.	Category	Gender
1	UJALA GUPTA	BED NARAYAN GUPTA	95	2520190095	BC-II	Male
2	SHUBH DEEP	MANISH KUMAR	359	2520190359	BC-II	Male
3	SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA	SANJAY KUMAR SINHA	93	2520190093	General	Male
4	NIHARIKA PANDEY	SUBHASH PANDEY	58	2520190058	EWS	Female
_ 5	KARAN KUMAR	SANTOSH SAH	94	2520190094	BC-II	Male
6	PAWAN KUMAR	AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH	343	2520190343	BC-II	Male
7	ANKIT KUMAR SINGH	SHASHIKANT SINGH	345	2520190345	BC-II	Male
8	ANUSHKA KRITI	SHASHI MOHAN SINHA	369	2520190369	EWS	Female
9	PRINCE KUMAR	HARERAM SINGH	92	2520190092	BC-II	Male
10	AYUSH PRASAD	HARENDRA PRASAD	367	2520190367	BC-I	Male
11	JAHNAVI BHUSHAN	GAJENDRA BHUSHAN	353	2520190353	BC - I	Female
12	PRACHI KUMARI	RAJU KUMAR	42	2520190042	General	Female
13	SAURAV SHANDILYA	SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI	70	2520190070	General	Male
14	UJJAWAL KUMAR	JAY SHANKAR CHOURASIYA	91	2520190091	General	Male
15	VISHAL MISHRA	SANJAY MISHRA	100	2520190100	General	Male
16	MOHAMMED FAIZ	MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	324	2520190324	General	Male
17	AYUSH KUMAR	RAVI SHANKER	305	2520190305	General	Male
18	BUNTI KUMAR	BRIKESH KUMAR	344	2520190344	BC-II	Male
19	MD SHOAIB ALAM	MD ROUNAK ALAM	85	2520190085	BC-I	Male
20	MOHAMMAD KAIF ALAM	MD NAUSHAD ALAM	86	2520190086	BC-I	Male
21	ASMIT KUMAR SINGH	ANIL KUMAR SINGH	326	2520190326	General	Male
22	ADARSH	DHARMBIR SINGH	331	2520190331	General	Male
23	VANI PANDEY	ANJANI KUMAR PANDEY	63	2520190063	General	Female
24	ARYAN RAJ	JAYRAM GUPTA	41	2520190041	BC-II	Male
25	ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA	KANHAIYA GUPTA	55	2520190055	BC-II	Male
26	SHIV NARAYAN YADAV	SHESH NARAYAN YADAV	303	2520190303	BC-II	Male
27	RAKHI SINGH	MANOJ SINGH	76	2520190076	General	Female
28	MINU KUMARI	ARVIND KUMAR SINGH	43	2520190043	BC - II	Female
29	BADAL KUMAR	MR. HARENDRA PRASAD	335	2520190335	BC-I	Male
30	SIMRAN KUMARI	RANJAN KUMAR	328	2520190328	<u>BC - I</u>	Female
31	ABHISHEK MISHRA	AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA	47	2520190047	General	Male
32	BAL MUKUND KUMAR	HARE RAM CHOUDHARY	48	2520190048	General	Male
33	YUVRAJ SINGH	RAMESH SINGH	312	2520190312	General	Male

Broans My Way

05-07-2-25

1

-						
34	GANGA SAII	CHITRANJAN SAH	72	2520190072	BC-II	Male
35	BASANT SINGH	RAJNIKANT SINGH	357	2520190357		Male
36	MD TARIQUE ALAM	MD JANE ALAM	364	2520190364	and the second s	Male
37	RAHUL KUMAR	VISHVAKARMA SHARMA	360	2520190360		Male
38	VIKRAM KUMAR	TULSI PANDIT	358	2520190358	A TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Male
39	SHIVRAJ KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR	302	2520190302	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	Male
40	SHREYA SHRUTI	HARENDRA DEO SINGH	59	2520190059		Female
41	SHIV SHAKTI KUMAR	NARAD PRASAD	99	2520190099	BC-I	Male
42	MD REHAN ALI	MOHAMMAD IMTIYAZ ALI	304	2520190304	BC-I	Male
43	MEGHA KUMARI	SHANKAR KUMAR	56	2520190056	BC - I	Female
11	RANJEET KUMAR PANDIT	MANOJ PANDIT	365	2520190365	BC - I	Male
45	HARSH KUMAR	MAHESH PRASAD	337	2520190337	BC-I	Male
46	VAIDEHI MISHRA	SANTOSII KUMAR MISIIRA	65	2520190065	EWS	Female
47	RAJ VAIBHAV	SANJAY KUMAR RAM	323	2520190323	SC	Male
48	RAHUL KUMAR	SUSHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY	60	2520190060	sc	Male
49	YESHVARDHAN KUMAR	UMESII KUMAR	354	2520190354	SC	Male
50	LALIT KUMAR	HARENDRA PASWAN	363	2520190363	SC	Male
51	ANAND KUMAR	BAIJNATII PRASAD	352	2520190352	BC-II	Male
52	SAGAR KUMAR	SUNIL KUMAR '	39	2520190039	BC-II	Male
53	ANAND SINGH	KRISHNA KANT SINGH	356	2520190356	BC-II	Male
54	HARSH KUMAR	SUDAMA PRASAD	71	2520190071	BC-II	Male
55	MAHAVIR KUMAR GUPTA	SANTOSII KUMAR GUPTA	40	2520190040	BC-II	Male
56	VIVEK KUMAR	JAY PRAKASH KESHRI	355	2520190355	BC-II	Male
57	SHREYA KUMARI	DHANANJAY KUMAR	66	2520190066	BC - II	Female
58	ASTHA KUMARI	ARUN KUMAR	307	2520190307	BC - II	Female
59	LAKSHAY GUPTA	AJAY GUPTA	34	2520190034	BC-II	Male
60	PRABHAT RAJ	SURENDRA KUMAR SINGII	57	2520190057	BC-II	Male
61	PRIYA KUMARI	RAMESH SINGH	329	2520190329	BC - II	Female
62	IKSHA KUMARI	RAJESHWAR DAYAL VERMA	325	2520190325	BC - II	Female
63	ANJALI KUMARI	LATE DEV KUMAR YADAV	318	2520190318	BC - II	Female
64	SWARN KAMAL	SANJAY PRAKASH GUPTA	366	2520190366	BC-II	Female

Documents Required For Admission

- 1. Photo Copy 10thMark Sheet (As Proof of D.O.B)
- 2. Photo Copy & Original Copy of 12thMark Sheet (Original Copy for Verification Only)
- 3. Original Copy of CLC (Except For Those Who Passed Intermediate from This College)
- 4. Original Copy of MigrationCertificate (For Those Who Passed 12th OtherThan BSEB)
- 5. Caste Certificate/ EWS Certificate
- 6. Passport Size Photograph- 2 Copy
- 7. BBA Admission Entrance Exam Admit Card.

DE 107/29

Important Dates:-

- 1. Date of Publication of First Merit List: 05/07/2025
- 2. First Merit List Admission Date:-08/07/2025 to 16/07/2025(Time:-10:30 AM To 2:30 PM)

Coordinator

Department of BBA

H D Jain College Ara

Principal

H D Jain College Ara

Bachelor of Business Administration



H.D. Jain College, Ara (V.K.S.UNIVERSITY,ARA,BIHAR-802301)

Director/Coordinator

Date:-05/07/2025

Open Category Merit List of Selected Students for Admission in B.B.A (Session:-2025-28)

S.N.	NAME	F. NAME	FORM NO	Exam Id No.	Category	Gender
1	SUNNY RAY	RAMAKANT RAY	67	2520190067	General	Male
2	SINGH SAKSHI SANJAY	SANJAY SINGH	73	2520190073	General	Female
3	ANUPMA KUMARI	ANUJ KUMAR PANDEY	320	2520190320	General	Female
4	ADITYA SINGH	HARIHAR SINGH	347	2520190347	General	Male
5	SHAKSHAM CHAUDHARY	RAVI SHANKAR CHAUDHARY	49	2520190049	General	Male
6	SHREYA SINGH	SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH	61	2520190061	General	Female
7	BEAUTY KUMARI	RAM BIHARI SINGH	84	2520190084	General	Female
8	PUSHKAR KUMAR	Lt. ARVIND KUMAR SINGH	78	2520190078	General	Male
9	SURBHI KUMARI	PRABHAT KUMAR	349	2520190349	General	Female
10	ZAHID KHAN	RAFIK KHAN	44	2520190044	General	Male
11	RAVI PRAKASH	MRITYUNJAY MISHRA	46	2520190046	General	Male
12	VANDANA KUMARI	HARE KRISHN SINGH	327	2520190327	General	Female
13	SURBHI KUMARI	SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY	362	2520190362	General	Female
14	SHAKTI KUMARI	RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH	36	2520190036	General	Female
15	RUCHI KUMARI	Mr. MANOJ KUMAR SRIWASTAVA	38	2520190038	General	Female
16	REKHA KUMARI	LALAN KISHOR SINGH	64	2520190064	General	Female
17	ALOK RAJ	KANHAIYA PRASAD	52	2520190052	BC-II	Male
18	NAVANISH KUMAR	HARINARAYAN SINGH	310	2520190310	BC-II	Male
19	MUSKAN SINGH	MANOJ SINGH	77	2520190077	General	Female
20	PIYUSH ANAND	AMIT KUMAR ANAND	346	2520190346	General	Male
21	AMARJEET KUMAR	AKHILESHWAR KUMAR	322	2520190322	BC-II	Male
22	SATYAM KUMAR	BIJAY BAHADUR SINGH	368	2520190368	BC-II	Male
23	ARPIT GAURAV	SURENDRA NATH PANDEY	53	2520190053	General	Male
24	MUSKAN CHATURVEDI	Dr. P.N. CHATURVEDI	333	2520190333	General	Female
25	ADITYA KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR YADAV	51	2520190051	BC-II	Male
26	AMAN KUMAR	KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH	90	2520190090	BC-II	Male

Rect 12 1 05-07-2:15 1

Documents Required For Admission

- 1. Photo Copy 10thMark Sheet (As Proof of D.O.B)
- 2. Photo Copy & Original Copy of 12thMark Sheet (Original Copy for Verification Only)
- 3. Original Copy of CLC (Except For Those Who Passed Intermediate from This College)
- 4. Original Copy of MigrationCertificate (For Those Who Passed 12th OtherThan BSEB)
- 5. Caste Certificate/ EWS Certificate
- 6. Passport Size Photograph- 2 Copy
- 7. BBA Admission Entrance Exam Admit Card.

Important Dates:-

- 1. Date of Publication of First Merit List: 05/07/2025
- 2. First Merit List Admission Date:-08/07/2025 to 16/07/2025(Time:-10:30 AM To 2:30 PM)

Coordinator

Department of BBA

H D Jain College Ara

Principa

H D Jain College Ara